1-76 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m 1-77w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single
Board
Computer
Industrial
Motherboard
PIAGP Series
PICMG

Customized-I/O solution for compact size
and flexible!!
 Ordering Information
 Designed to Wall-mount application
 Designed to IEI 3.5”WAFER series SBC
 Drive Bays: One 2.5” Internal HDD Drive Bay
 Standard equipped with Power Supply
 ACE-890A 90W AC Input AT Power Suupply
 Optional Power Supply:
 ACE-890AP AC Input AT Power Supply with PFC Function
 ACE-890V 12V DC Input AT Power Supply
 ACE-890C 24V DC Input AT Power Supply
 ACE-890T 48V DC Input AT Power Supply
 ACE-890P 100V DC Input AT Power Supply
 Operating temperature: 0~50ºC
 Vibration: 5~17Hz, 0.1”double amplitude displacement
                17~640 Hz,1.5G acceleration peak to peak
 Shock: 10G acceleration peak to peak (11ms)